
Participation Summary - As of 12/13/2024

Participant Name Response DateResponse Status Contact Address City State Zip Code Phone Email
Acebo Solutions Viewed Victor Aceves 5312 Santa Teresa Dr El Paso TX 79932 (915) 270-1432 victor@acebosolutions.com
AMTEK AUSTIN Viewed Kaylan Burke PO BOX 1832 TOMBALL TX 77377 (281) 376-4577 amtek.austin@amtekusa.com
Brunson pump service (Brunson 
Investment LLC) Viewed Devin Brunson 9365 Escobar dr El Paso TX 79907 (915) 858-5511 Devin@Brunsonpump.com
Construction Reporter Viewed Rebecca Taylor 4901 McLeod Rd NW Suite 200 A Albuquerque NM 87109 (505) 243-9793 rebecca@constructionreporter.com
Ecoland Landscaping & 
Maintenance Viewed Fernando Ortega 3082 Oak Arrow Way El Paso TX 79936 (915) 538-8144 ecoland30@gmail.com
J&J7 Ventures LLC (Jorge Sonora 
Sanchez) Viewed Jorge Sonora 2050 San Carlos St Chaparral NM 88081 (915) 867-8967 sonora.jorge21@gmail.com
JAN Construction (Jose Luis Medina 
Sr.) Viewed Jose Medina Jr. 150 Defoe EL PASO TX 79928 (915) 346-3030 jrmedina588@gmail.com
Jobe materials L.P Viewed Melissa Favela 1150 Southview Dr. El Paso TX 79928 (191) 529-8900 melissaf@jobeco.com
JSR Construction & Remodeling 
LLC Viewed Jesus S Rodriguez 108 Desert Lilly ct Santa Teresa NM 88008 (575) 502-0715 jsrconstr@gmail.com
Keystone Contractors and 
Engineers (Keystone GC, LLC.) Viewed Francsico Guillen 2718 Wyoming Ave. El Paso TX 79903 (915) 562-4159 x12 fguillen@keystone-ce.net
KONE, Inc. Viewed Ron Courter 4639 S 36th Street Phoenix AZ 85040 (480) 622-7438 ron.courter@kone.com
LESNA CONSTRUCTION, INC. Viewed Teresa Munoz 8805 Yermoland El Paso TX 79907 (915) 519-0850 tmunoz@lesnainc.com
Madrigal Holdings LLC Viewed Nicolas Veliz 8900 Mcfall Drive El Paso TX 79925 (915) 309-5142 nicolasveliz@hotmail.com

Octavias Group LLC Viewed
Paris Octavias 
Davidson 1411 bob hope dr apt 602 El Paso TX 79936 (915) 202-4822 octaviasgroupllc@gmail.com

Rexcel Coatings Corporation Viewed Clay Smith 4000 Doniphan Dr. El Paso TX 79922 (915) 584-9491 clay@rexcelcoatings.com
Solar Smart Living, LLC Viewed Lorenzo Perea 108 Ray Ward Pl Santa Teresa NM 88008 (915) 400-2995 lperea@solarsmartliving.com
Spark Multinational, LLC Viewed Horacio Arras 200 East Sunset Road Suite "J" El Paso TX 79922 (915) 529-2010 horacio@sparkmultinational.com
The PlanIt Room Viewed Cecilia Hernandez 1155 Westmoreland Suite 109 El Paso TX 79925 (915) 781-2900 projects@theplanitroom.com

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC Viewed Julia Farrar
P.O. Box 791550, San Antonio 
TX 78279 San Antonio TX 78216 (210) 965-0419 farrarj@vmcmail.com

LGLG Handy Services (Pedro 
Lopez) Unsubmitted Pedro E. Lopez 3006 Rivera Ave Apt 3 El Paso TX 79905 (915) 312-2076 lglghandyservices@gmail.com
Pintura Paint (Paint San Antonio, 
LLC) Unsubmitted Danny Garcia

4335 Vance Jackson, Suite 
101 San Antonio TX 78230 (210) 377-3731 danny@pinturapaintsupply.com

Hadron Engineering Services LLC 
(Hadrones LLC) 12/12/2024 Submitted Jacques Nguessu 32120 Sagewood Bend Ln Spring TX 77386 (323) 535-5010 Jacques.nguessu@hadrones.com
Shelby Distributions Inc 11/15/2024 No Bid Spiros P Ninos 29 A Butterfield Trail El Paso TX 79906 (915) 590-3050 sninos@shelbydistributions.com
GSI Highway Products (Gordon's 
Specialties, Inc.) 11/11/2024 No Bid Darrell Jackson 720 West Wintergreen Rd Hutchins TX 75141 (972) 225-1660 darrell@gsihighway.com
Unipak Corp. 11/11/2024 No Bid Brian Marcus PO Box 332 West Long Branch NJ 07764 (888) 808-5120 customercare@unipakcorp.net
B+M Industrial 11/11/2024 No Bid Raul Hernandez 7170 Copperqueen Dr El Paso TX 79915 (915) 772-9007 rahernandez@bmmachinery.com

25-006 (Up to 20,000 Tons of Paving Rock Grade F and Up to 12,000 Tons of Paving Rock Grade C for El Paso County, Texas)


